
 

 11 

Select Web Links 

The following websites have extensive bibliographies, web links and resources, and social networking 
opportunities that allow a broader and deeper examination of trends, issues, and options regarding 
baby boomers in America. 

AARP/ Policy and Research   www.aarp.org/research  

Age Wave     www.agewave.com  

Aging Parents and Eldercare   www.aging-parents-and-elder-care.com  

American Society on Aging   www.asaging.org  

Atlantic Philanthropies/ Ageing Programme www.atlanticphilantrhopies.org/ageing   

Arizona State Library/ Bonus Years Bibliography www.lib.az.us/carnegie/bibliography.cfm  

Better Together     www.bettertogether.org  

Bloom Anew     www.bloomanew.com  

Boomer Café     www.boomercafe.com  

Boomer Radio     http://whatsnextradio.blogspot.com  

The Boomer Project    www.boomerproject.com  

Boomer Consumer: The Blog   http://boomerconsumerbook.blogspot.com     

The Center on Aging, Health & Humanities 
George Washington University Medical Center www.gwumc.edu/cahh  

Center on Aging and Work, Boston College http://agingandwork.bc.edu  

Chronicle of Philanthropy/ Regeneration http://www.philanthropy.com/regeneration  

Civic Ventures     www.civicventures.org 

Coming of Age, Philadelphia, PA  http://comingofage.org    

Dana Foundation/ Brain Health   www.dana.org/resources/seniors/default.aspx  

Elders Share the Arts    www.elderssharethearts.org  

Eons      www.eons.com  

Experience Corps    www.experiencecorps.org  

Experience Wave    www.experiencewave.org  
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Families and Work Institute   http://familiesandwork.org  

 

Fieldstone Alliance     www.fieldstonealliance.org  

Generations United    www.gu.org  

Halftime     www.halftime.org  

Idealist.org/ Action Without Borders  www.idealist.org  

International Longevity Center   www.ilcusa.org  

Libraries for the Future    www.lff.org  

Lifelong Access Libraries   www.lifelongaccess.org  

Equal Access Libraries   http://ea.webjunction.org/do/Home  

Life After 50     www.lifeafter50.com  

National Center on Aging   www.ncoa.org  

      Work and Volunteering initiatives  

National Center for Creative Aging  www.creativeaging.org  

National Family Caregivers Association  www.thefamilycaregiver.org  

New Directions     www.newdirections.com  

Osher Lifelong Learning Institutes/                                                                                             
National Resource Center   http://usm.maine.edu/olli/national  

Piper Trust, Maricopa Co., AZ/ Next Chapter www.pipertrust.org/initiatives/nextchapter.aspx  

ReServe , New York, NY   www.reserve.org  

Resource Center on Aging, UC Berkeley  http://socrates.berkeley.edu/~aging  

Second Act Living    www.secondactliving.com  

Second Journey     www.secondjourney.org  

Senior Friendly Libraries    http://seniorfriendlylibraries.blogspot.com  

Service Corps for Retired Executives (SCORE) www.score.org       

SHIFT      www.shiftonline.org  

Tempe Connections    www.tempeconnections.org  



 

 13 

Temple University Center for Intergenerational                                                                         
Learning     http://templecil.org   

To Young To Retire    www.2young2retire.com  

Urban Institute Retirement Project           www.urban.org/toolkit/issues/retirementproject 

Urban Libraries Council    www.urbanlibraries.org  

US DHHS Administration on Aging  www.aoa.gov  

Vital Aging Network, Minnesota   www.vital-aging-network.org  

VolunteerMatch     www.volunteermatch.org  

WomanSage/ UC Irvine    www.womansage.org  

World Café     www.theworldcafe.com  

2Young2Retire     www.2young2retire.com  
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Stephen Ristau has over 30 years in the human service sector as an executive, senior manager, consultant 
and trainer, and clinician.  He has worked in nonprofit, governmental and corporate environments.  

He has served as president and CEO of four nonprofits in the Northeast, most recently at The Governor’s 
Prevention Partnership, a statewide partnership between the State of Connecticut and the business sector 
focusing on positive youth development.  

Now living in the Northwest, he works through his consulting firm, Ristau & Associates, providing project 
consultation and training services to nonprofit organizations across the United States in areas of the new 
workforce, board governance, leadership coaching and development, strategic planning, and organization 
development.   

 His recent work has focused on expanding the connections between older Americans, especially the baby-
boomer generation, and nonprofits. He sees great opportunities for nonprofits to engage the talents and 
passion of experienced professionals to serve and work in their communities, and find greater meaning 
and purpose in their lives.   

He received his M.A. in Human Development and Family Relations from the University of Connecticut, is 
a trained marriage and family therapist and parent educator, and a practicing spiritual director.  

Stephen can be reached at stephenristau@gmail.com.  




